Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-242
42.5" Open-frame panel PC
UTC-242F with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U
UTC-242G with Intel® Pentium® N4200
 � Available for embedded into kiosk chassis and wall mount type
 � Built-in Intel® Core™ i5-6300U (UTC-542F)

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-242GP-ATO0E 42.5", Intel® Pentium® N4200, Pcap Touch, 4GB RAM,
Open Frame
UTC-242GM-ATO0E 42.5", Intel® Pentium® N4200, Mirror Glass, 4GB RAM,
Open Frame
UTC-242FM-ATO0E 42.5", Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, Mirror Glass, 4GB RAM,
Open Frame
UTC-242FP-ATO0E 42.5", Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, Pcap Touch, 4GB RAM,
Open Frame
1702002605 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm